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WESTIN PEACHTREE PLAZA, 
ATLANTA 

Name: Ashley Register 

Phone: 404-989-0159 

Email:  Ashley.Register@westin.com 
 

OMNI ATLANTA HOTEL  
AT CENTENNIAL PARK  

Name: Sara Strothman 

Phone: 404-818-4320 

Email:  Sara.Strothman@omnihotels.com 

EMBASSY SUITES BY HILTON 
ATL AT CENTENNIAL OLYMPIC 

PARK  

Name: Roberta Espree 

Phone:  678-686-0759    

Email:   Roberta.Espree@Hilton.com 
 

THE GLENN HOTEL/AUTOGRAPH 

Name: Julia Gerlach 

Phone: 404-469-0713 

Email: Julia.Gerlach@glennhotel.com 
 

AC HOTEL ATLANTA DOWNTOWN 

Name: Megan Coombes 

Phone: 678-553-4683 

Email:  megan.coombes@aimbridge.com 
 

HILTON GARDEN INN ATLANTA 
DOWNTOWN AT CENTENNIAL 

OLYMPIC PARK 

Name: Daniesha Lofgren  

Phone: 404-577-2001 

Email: Daniesha.Lofgren@Hilton.com 
 

THE AMERICAN HOTEL ATLANTA 
DOWNTOWN 

Name: Bianca Lowe 

Phone: 855-243-1342 

Email: Bianca.lowe@hilton.com 
 

SPRINGHILL SUITES ATLANTA 
DOWNTOWN 

Name: Christina Murray 

Phone:  678-539-2908 

Email:  Christina.Murray@marriott.com 
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HYATT PLACE ATLANTA CENTENNIAL 
PARK 

Name: Tracie Caudle 

Phone: 404-521-0005 ext. 5104 

Email: tracie.caudle@hyatt.com 
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